Flow
Pressure
Level
Temperature
measurement
monitoring
control
Visit KOBOLD Online at

P1
DSF26 - Digital Pressure Gauge w/ Analog Output
DSF26 Ordering Information
DSF26 = Digital Pressure Gauge with Analog Output
-Range = Pressure Range Abbreviation Available Measuring Ranges
V15 = –14.7  to  0 PSIG 210 = 100 PSIG 270 = 700 PSIG 350 = 5,000 PSIG
050 = 5 PSIG 215 = 150 PSIG 275 = 750 PSIG 358 = 5,800 PSIG
110 = 10 PSIG 220 = 200 PSIG 310 = 1,000 PSIG
115 = 15 PSIG 230 = 300 PSIG 315 = 1,500 PSIG
130 = 30 PSIG 250 = 500 PSIG 320 = 2,000 PSIG
160 = 60 PSIG 260 = 600 PSIG 330 = 3,000 PSIG
1 = Internal Membrane Sensing Element Type
Ceramic Sensor
1 = 1/4” NPT Fittings
2 = 1/2” NPT
3 = 3/4” NPT
4 = 4–20 mA output Analog Output
0 = 0–20 mA output
1 = 0–10 VDC output
G = Qty. 2 SPDT Limit Switches Optional Switches
H = Qty. 4 SPDT Limit Switches
DSF26 -115 1 2 4 Sample DSF26 Specification
270 Subject to change without prior notice.
DSF26 - Digital Pressure Gauge w/ Analog Output
Dimensions (mm)
4.41”
3.94”
1.18”
0.75”
3.13”
PG 9 Cable Gland
Nylon® Housing Cover Buna-N Seal on Keypad
Membrane